63.60
CYBANT
 U-pultti B soikea
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +358 103 195 100
Luokka:
Dimensions
 Material index  Tyyppi  d  A [mm]  B [mm]  H [mm]
636006011029BS 1/8" M6 11 17 29
636006014032BS 1/4" M6 14 32 32
636006018037BS 3/8" M6 18 24 37
636006023040BS 1/2" M6 23 29 40
636006028055BS 3/4" M6 28 34 55
636006035065BS 1" M6 35 41 65
 Material index  Tyyppi  d  A [mm]  B [mm]  H [mm]
636006043082BS 1 1/4" M6 43 49 82
636006049090BS 1 1/2" M6 49 55 90
636008023042BS 1/2" M8 23 31 42
636008028058BS 3/4" M8 28 36 58
636008035068BS 1" M8 35 43 68
636008043081BS 1 1/4" M8 43 51 81
636008049090BS 1 1/2" M8 49 57 90
636008061110BS 2" M8 61 69 110
636008077136BS 2 1/2" M8 77 85 136
636008089141BS 3" M8 89 97 141
636008115175BS 4" M8 115 123 175
636010035071BS 1" M10 35 45 71
636010043081BS 1 1/4" M10 43 53 81
636010049092BS 1 1/2" M10 49 59 92
636010061110BS 2" M10 61 71 110
636010077138BS 2 1/2" M10 77 87 138
636010089143BS 3" M10 89 99 143
636010102163BS 3 1/2" M10 102 112 163
636010115175BS 4" M10 115 125 175
636012061110BS 2" M12 61 73 110
636012077138BS 2 1/2" M12 77 89 138
636012089143BS 3" M12 89 101 143
636012115175BS 4" M12 115 127 175
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)